You

What th Id think
YouGov Survey Results at the world thinks

Sample Size: 1655 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th March 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|tab| S |ukie | con |Lan| P [ wate | Femate | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOF|Midiands /i 1 seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1655 X |1 X X X ]500)410] 383 | 804 | 851 | 200 | 422 | 566 |467| 943 | 712 212 538 354 407 144

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Generally speaking, do you think the weather
the past winter has been...
Much better than most winters 1 1 3 1 0 0 3 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 2 3 1
Slightly better than most winters 6 5 8 4 2 4 10 5 8 4 10 5 5 5 5 6 1 2 3 7 29
About normal 17 17 16 17 19 | 17 12 19 | 16 17 13 21 18 12| 16 17 11 14 16 20 23
Slightly worse than most winters 38 37 35 48 37|13 37 45| 38 39 40 37 41 36| 42 33 43 40 39 36 32
Much worse then most winters 36 39 35 30 41 | 43 36 30 | 33 38 31 31 32 47| 33 39 38 42 38 34 13
Don't know 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 6 4 1 0 1 3 4 2 2 1 1
Thinking about the weather these days
compared to ten or twenty years ago would you
say itis...
More or less extreme?
More extreme 61 53 67 67 61 | 56 67 67 | 59 64 64 62 60 61| 61 62 59 65 60 61 57
Less extreme 6 7 5 7 5 6 5 3 7 6 5 6 8 4 6 7 8 5 4 9 7
About as extreme as it ever was 27 35 24 23 32 | 34 22 26 29 25 17 21 29 33| 29 24 23 26 31 26 29
Don't know 6 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 6 14 11 3 1 5 7 10 5 5 5 7
Warmer or colder?
Warmer 6 6 6 7 2 4 5 7 8 4 5 7 6 5 6 5 7 6 5 5 6
Colder 61 56 66 54 58 | 58 69 58 | 57 65 61 62 61 60| 57 66 60 59 61 67 53
About the same temperature as it ever was 27 31 22 31 39 | 32 21 29 29 25 15 21 29 34| 29 23 21 29 29 24 30
Don't know 6 7 6 7 1 6 5 6 7 6 18 9 5 1 7 6 13 6 5 4 12
More or less windy?
More windy 55 52 61 55 47 | 51 62 52 | 54 56 53 54 53 59| 53 58 47 55 55 59 58
Less windy 4 3 5 3 6 2 5 5 5 3 7 4 5 2 3 5 7 2 3 6 2
About the same amount of wind as there ever was 32 37 27 36 451 39 26 34 | 32 32 18 30 36 35| 36 27 30 35 33 31 25
Don't know 9 8 8 6 3 8 8 9 9 9 23 12 5 4 8 10 16 8 9 4 14
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Fieldwork: 24th - 25th March 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|tab| " |ukip| con |Lap| ™ | mate | Female | 18-24 [ 2530 [ 4050 | 60+ | ABCL | c2DE | London | REStOT|MidlaNAS Tl i | scottand
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 1655 X | X X X |500]410] 383 | 804 | 851 | 200 | 422 | 566 |467| 943 | 712 212 538 354 407 144
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Wetter or drier?
Wetter 71 69 76 70 69| 70 76 75 | 70 71 68 64 72 76| 69 73 57 74 74 76 56
Drier 4 3 6 7 2 2 6 4 4 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 9 3 3 2 10
About the same amount of rainfall as there ever
was 19 22 13 21 26 | 22 14 16 | 18 19 12 21 19 19| 21 16 23 18 17 18 23
Don't know 6 6 5 3 2 5 5 5 7 5 17 10 4 1 6 6 12 5 6 4 11
More or less predictable?
More predictable 5 6 6 4 3 6 4 5 7 4 2 4 7 7 5 6 5 6 3 5 7
Less predictable 69 66 74 72 67 | 67 76 71 | 68 70 66 73 68 69| 69 69 69 68 69 74 58
About as predictable as it ever was 21 23 17 23 27 | 24 17 21 | 20 22 18 16 23 24| 22 19 17 22 23 18 26
Don't know 5 4 4 1 3 3 3 3 6 4 15 7 2 1 4 6 9 4 4 2 9
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